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BULAN SALDO AWAL PENERIMAAN PENGELUARAN SALDO AKHIR

JANUARI 763.843.250 0 62.900.000 700.943.250
Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
FEBRUARI 700.943.250 79.175.000 84.600.000 695.518.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
MARET 695.518.250 79.525.000 74.900.000 700.143.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
APRIL 700.143.250 79.775.000 108.950.000 670.968.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
MEI 670.968.250 193.175.000 66.380.000 797.763.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
JUNI 797.763.250 87.200.000 104.335.000 780.628.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
JULI 780.628.250 87.650.000 102.290.000 765.988.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
AGUSTUS 765.988.250 293.275.000 679.296.000 379.967.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
SEPTEMBER 379.967.250 185.175.000 351.053.500 214.088.750

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
OKTOBER 214.088.750 156.900.000 219.430.000 151.558.750

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
NOVEMBER 151.558.750 331.625.000 176.982.000 306.201.750

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
DESEMBER 306.201.750 398.650.000 72.630.000 632.221.750
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